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The menu of 25 Degrees from Los Alamitos includes 149 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $13.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Located at The Hollywood
Roosevelt, 25 Degrees offers a glamorous twist on the traditional American burger joint. From rancher's eggs

and griddle favorites in the morning to draft beers and spiked shakes at night, our menu satisfies every craving.

Whether you choose to relax in a plush mahogany leather booth or saddle up at the bar, craft your favorite

burger in style. Open daily from 7am to 10pm, we serve breakfast from 7am to 11am and a limited all day menu
from 11am to 10pm. With 14 beers on draft, craft cocktails, and more, we offer delivery through Grubhub, Uber
Eats, and Postmates. For minimal contact carryout, feel free to call the restaurant directly. Visit us and
experience hands down the best burger on the Boulevard.
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25 Degrees Menu

Alcoholic Drinks Cocktails
PERONI $11.0 PRICKLY PEAR MARGARITA
Sandwiches & Hot Ice Cream*
Paninis VANILLA BEAN
HAMBURGER
Potatoes
Mains HASH BROWNS
YOGURT HOUSEMADE GRANOLA  $10.0 .
Wine
EXtraS POMMEREY CHAMPAGNE
EXTRA SAUCE $1.0 .
Warme Getranke
Sandwiches CAPPUCINO $6.0
EGG SANDWICH $16.0
Schwarze Tees
Breakfast EARL GREY
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $12.0
Shakes
Drinks SHAKE
BEER
Cafes
ChiCken REGULAR OR DECAF $5.0
CHICKEN WINGS $16.0 .
Hot Drinks
Fish COFFEE
SEA BASS .
Milk Shakes
Chicken Dishes MILK SHAKE
CHICKEN TENDERS $20.0
Tea
Dessert SENCHA GREEN

MILKSHAKES
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Small Plates Drafts
VEGAN POTSTICKERS $15.0 ELYSIAN SPACEDUST IPA $11.0
Popular Items Loaded Fries
MIX ANY 2 $8.5 TRUFFLE PARMESAN $4.0
White Our Favorites
CANYON ROAD PINOT GRIGIO $12.0 BORAK HOT DOG $12.0
Red Other Drinks
IMAGERY PINOT NOIR $14.0 COCKTAILS $12.0
Bottles Our Burgers
BUD LIGHT HARD SELTZER BURGER OF THE MONTH COMBO* $18.0
Cans Bottle
GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART $11.0 FIRESTONE 805 BLONDE $11.0
Sparkling Breakfasts
MARTINI ROSSI PROSECCO $12.0 ACAI BOWL $19.0
Bottled Beer Beers On Draft
BITBURGER DRIVE NA BRECKENRIDGE NITRO IRISH $9.0
STOUT )
Teas
Canned
CHAMOMILE
GOLDEN ROAD WOLF PUP IPA $11.0
Non-Alcoholic : :
Wine - White
SAN BENEDETTO BOTTLED WATER $9.0
CHARDONNAY CREAM $13.0
Sparkling & Rosé i
P g Coffee & Tea Options
MOET CHANDON BRUT $19.0

LA COLOMBE HOT COFFEE $5.0
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Bottled Soda

DAD'S ROOTBEER

Beverages To Go

BOTTLED BEER $8.0
Left Coast

BALLAST POINT GRAPEFRUIT IPA $11.0
Sides

SWEET POTATO

La Colombe Coffee

COLD DRAFT COFFEE CANS $6.0

The Hard Stuff - Brandy

BRANDY HENNESSEY VS

Spiked Milkshakes

THE BIG LEBOWSKI

Customize Your Burger
SUB BEYOND BURGER $5.0

All Day Favorites

BOBAK HOT DOG $12.0
Ipa Beers

STONE IPA $11.0
Bottles Crisp And Bright

(Must Be 21 To Purchase

And Show Id At Time Of
Delivery)

MILLER HIGH LIFE

Crafts, Imports &
Domestics

SHOCK TOP

Classic American Burgers

THE CLASSIC BURGER $16.0
Condiments And
Breakfast

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE $17.0

Grand Show In A Glass

MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT $95.0

Uncategorized

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER $8.0
Entrées

CRIPSY CALAMARI $20.0
ONION RINGS

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST $12.0
TOAST $4.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $8.0

FRENCH FRIES
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Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE
MILK SHAKES

Beverages

LA COLOMBE COLD DRAFT
COFFEE

LA COLOMBER COLD DRAFT
COFFEE

Coffee

ESPRESSO
LATTE

Salads

TRADITIONAL CAESAR
KALE SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks
RED BULL

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
TURKEY BURGER

Main

25° BREAKFAST*
NUMBER 1 SCRAMBLE*
NUMBER 2 SCRAMBLE*

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$15.0
$17.0
$17.0

Signature Cocktails
BABY LIKES TO PONY
THE ROOSEVELT G&T
HENNESSY BRAMBLE

The Old Fashioned

BOURBON (CLASSIC) - BUFFALO
TRACE

MEZCAL - CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

RUM - RON ZACAPA 23YR.
SOLERA

Bottled Wine

FONT FREYE ROSE
PICKET FENCE CABERNET

PICKET FENCE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

The Spritzer

WHITE WINE (CLASSIC) - PINOT
GRIGIO

TEXAN - TITO'S VODKA APEROL

ELDERFLOWER - NOLET'S GIN ST.

GERMAIN

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$13.0
$15.0

$58.0

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

Gourmet Grilled Cheese

Sandwich
NUMBER TWO
NUMBER ONE
NUMBER THREE

Restaurant Category
. FRENCH

GREEK

DESSERT

$17.0
$18.0
$17.0
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Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE

ORANGE CRUSH

JUICE $6.0

The Margarita

LIME (CLASSIC) - RANCHO
ALEGRE TEQUILA

WHITE PEACH - CASAMIGOS
BLANCO TEQUILA

PRICKLY PEAR - PATRON THR
REPOSADO TEQUILA

PINEAPPLE - DON JULIO 70TH
ANEJO CLARO TEQUILA

The Mule

MOSCOW (CLASSIC) - KETEL ONE
VODKA

GIN-GIN - SIPSMITH GIN
ANGOSTURA

EL DIABLO - CAZADORES
TEQUILA CHAMBORD

DARK AND STORMY - BACARDI
RON ZACAPA 23YR.

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BURGER

TURKEY

SALAD

DESSERTS

Beer

BUD LIGHT

STELLA ARTOIS

HEINEKEN

BLUE MOON

KONA FIRE ROCK PALE ALE
DRAFT BEER 640Z GROWLER
ESTRELLA JALISCO

Side Dishes

: TRUFFLE FRIES
TATER TOTS
TOTS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

BACON, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, PORK

SAUSAGE OR HASHBROWNS
FRENCH FRIES
CURLY FRIES

Ingredients Used

PEPPERMINT
), CHOCOLATE
- CHEESE
BACON

ONION
MOZZARELLA

EGG

BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER
MILK

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$11.0
$24.0
$9.0

$8.0
$8.5

$6.0
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25 Degrees

7000 Hollywood Boulevard, Los
Angeles, 90028, United States Of
America, Los Alamitos

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -23:30
Tuesday 06:30 -23:30
Wednesday 06:30 -23:30
Thursday 06:30 -23:30
Friday 06:30 -24:00
Saturday 06:30 -24:00
Sunday 06:30 -23:30



https://menuweb.menu/

