





https://menuweb.menu

7000 Hollywood Boulevard, Los Angeles, 90028, United States Of America, Los Alamitos +13238561970 - https://www.thehollywoodroosevelt.com/about/food-drink/25-degrees/









The menu of 25 Degrees from Los Alamitos includes 149 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Located at The Hollywood Roosevelt, 25 Degrees offers a glamorous twist on the traditional American burger joint. From rancher's eggs and griddle favorites in the morning to draft beers and spiked shakes at night, our menu satisfies every craving. Whether you choose to relax in a plush mahogany leather booth or saddle up at the bar, craft your favorite burger in style. Open daily from 7am to 10pm, we serve breakfast from 7am to 11am and a limited all day menu from 11am to 10pm. With 14 beers on draft, craft cocktails, and more, we offer delivery through Grubhub, Uber Eats, and Postmates. For minimal contact carryout, feel free to call the restaurant directly. Visit us and experience hands down the best burger on the Boulevard.



Alcoholic Drinks

PERONI \$11.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Mains

YOGURT HOUSEMADE GRANOLA \$10.0

Extras

EXTRA SAUCE \$1.0

Sandwiches

EGG SANDWICH \$16.0

Breakfast

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES \$12.0

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS \$16.0

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS \$20.0

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

Cocktails

PRICKLY PEAR MARGARITA

Ice Cream*

VANILLA BEAN

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Wine

POMMEREY CHAMPAGNE

Warme Getränke

CAPPUCINO \$6.0

Schwarze Tees

EARL GREY

Shakes

SHAKE

Cafes

REGULAR OR DECAF \$5.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE

Tea

SENCHA GREEN

	9

Small Plates VEGAN POTSTICKERS	\$15.0	Drafts ELYSIAN SPACEDUST IPA	\$11.0
Popular Items		Loaded Fries	
MIX ANY 2	\$8.5	TRUFFLE PARMESAN	\$4.0
White		Our Favorites	
CANYON ROAD PINOT GRIGIO	\$12.0	BORAK HOT DOG	\$12.0
Red		Other Drinks	
IMAGERY PINOT NOIR	\$14.0	COCKTAILS	\$12.0
Bottles		Our Burgers	
BUD LIGHT HARD SELTZER		BURGER OF THE MONTH COMBO*	\$18.0
Cans		Bottle	
GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART	\$11.0	FIRESTONE 805 BLONDE	\$11.0
Sparkling		Breakfasts	
MARTINI ROSSI PROSECCO	\$12.0	ACAI BOWL	\$19.0
Bottled Beer		Beers On Draft	
BITBURGER DRIVE NA		BRECKENRIDGE NITRO IRISH STOUT	\$9.0
Teas			
CHAMOMILE		Canned	
		GOLDEN ROAD WOLF PUP IPA	\$11.0
Non-Alcoholic		Wine - White	
SAN BENEDETTO BOTTLED WATER \$9.0		CHARDONNAY CREAM	\$13.0
Sparkling & Rosé		Coffee O Too Ontions	
MOET CHANDON BRUT	\$19.0	Coffee & Tea Options	# •

LA COLOMBE HOT COFFEE

\$5.0



Bottled Soda

DAD'S ROOTBEER

Beverages To Go

BOTTLED BEER \$8.0

Left Coast

BALLAST POINT GRAPEFRUIT IPA \$11.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

La Colombe Coffee

COLD DRAFT COFFEE CANS \$6.0

The Hard Stuff - Brandy

BRANDY HENNESSEY VS

Spiked Milkshakes

THE BIG LEBOWSKI

Customize Your Burger

SUB BEYOND BURGER \$5.0

All Day Favorites

BOBAK HOT DOG \$12.0

Ipa Beers

STONE IPA \$11.0

Bottles Crisp And Bright (Must Be 21 To Purchase

And Show Id At Time Of Delivery)

MILLER HIGH LIFE

Crafts, Imports & Domestics

SHOCK TOP

Classic American Burgers

THE CLASSIC BURGER \$16.0

Condiments And Breakfast

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE \$17.0

Grand Show In A Glass

MOËT CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT \$95.0

Uncategorized

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER \$8.0

Entrées

CRIPSY CALAMARI \$20.0

ONION RINGS

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST \$12.0

TOAST \$4.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$8.0

FRENCH FRIES



Milkshakes		Signature Cocktails	
MILKSHAKE		BABY LIKES TO PONY	
MILK SHAKES		THE ROOSEVELT G&T	
		HENNESSY BRAMBLE	
Beverages			
LA COLOMBE COLD DRAFT COFFEE	\$6.0	The Old Fashioned	
LA COLOMBER COLD DRAFT	\$6.0	BOURBON (CLASSIC) – BUFFALO TRACE	\$16.0
COFFEE	40.0	MEZCAL – CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	\$16.0
Coffee		RUM – RON ZACAPA 23YR. SOLERA	\$16.0
ESPRESSO	\$6.0	—	
LATTE	\$6.0	Bottled Wine	
		FONT FREYE ROSE	\$13.0
Salads		PICKET FENCE CABERNET	\$15.0
TRADITIONAL CAESAR		PICKET FENCE CABERNET	\$58.0
KALE SALAD		SAUVIGNON	
GREEK SALAD		The Spritzer	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		WHITE WINE (CLASSIC) – PINOT GRIGIO	\$16.0
RED BULL	\$6.0	TEXAN – TITO'S VODKA APEROL	\$16.0
SPRITE		ELDERFLOWER - NOLET'S GIN ST.	\$16.0
GINGER ALE		GERMAIN	Ψ20.0
Burger		Gourmet Grilled Chees Sandwich	se
CHEESEBURGER BACON CHEESEBURGER		NUMBER TWO	\$17.0
TURKEY BURGER		NUMBER ONE	\$17.0
TORRET DONGER		HOMBER ONE	Ψ±0.0

Main

25° BREAKFAST* \$15.0 NUMBER 1 SCRAMBLE* \$17.0 NUMBER 2 SCRAMBLE* \$17.0

Restaurant Category

\$17.0



NUMBER THREE

1	

Soft Drinks		Beer	
COKE		BUD LIGHT	\$9.0
DIET COKE		STELLA ARTOIS	\$9.0
ORANGE CRUSH		HEINEKEN	\$9.0
JUICE	\$6.0	BLUE MOON	\$9.0
TI 14		KONA FIRE ROCK PALE ALE	\$11.0
The Margarita		DRAFT BEER 640Z GROWLER	\$24.0
LIME (CLASSIC) – RANCHO ALEGRE TEQUILA	\$16.0	ESTRELLA JALISCO	\$9.0
WHITE PEACH – CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA	\$16.0	Side Dishes	
PRICKLY PEAR – PATRON THR REPOSADO TEQUILA	\$16.0	TRUFFLE FRIES TATER TOTS	
PINEAPPLE – DON JULIO 70TH ANEJO CLARO TEQUILA	\$16.0	TOTS	
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$8.0
The Mule		ONION RINGS	\$8.5
MOSCOW (CLASSIC) – KETEL ONE VODKA	\$16.0	BACON, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, PORK SAUSAGE OR HASHBROWNS	\$6.0
GIN-GIN - SIPSMITH GIN		FRENCH FRIES	
ANGOSTURA	\$16.0	CURLY FRIES	
EL DIABLO – CAZADORES TEQUILA CHAMBORD	\$16.0	Ingredients Used	

\$16.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

DARK AND STORMY - BACARDI

RON ZACAPA 23YR.

BURGER

TURKEY

SALAD

DESSERTS



PEPPERMINT CHOCOLATE CHEESE

BACON ONION

MOZZARELLA

EGG

BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER

MILK



25 Degrees

7000 Hollywood Boulevard, Los Angeles, 90028, United States Of America, Los Alamitos **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:30 -23:30 Tuesday 06:30 -23:30 Wednesday 06:30 -23:30 Thursday 06:30 -23:30 Friday 06:30 -24:00 Saturday 06:30 -24:00 Sunday 06:30 -23:30



Made with Menu